

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL (St.) NO. 29760 OF 2016.

Air India

...Appellant.

Versus

Importex International

...Respondent.

Ms. Dhruvika Rathod i/b Svarniti and Associates for Appellant.

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : 4th March, 2025.

P. C. :

1. Advocate Dhruvika Rathod submits that there is change of Advocate and seeks time.
2. Stand over to **11th March, 2025.**

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]